

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: South Coast Landfill Maintenance Project

CONTRACT NO. 230026
COUNTY: MENDOCINO

ADVERTISED DATE: December 15 & December 22, 2022

BID OPENING DATE: August 10, 2023

PREPARED BY: Alex Straessle
DATE: 8/11/2023

CHECKED BY: *A. Straessle*
DATE: 8/11/2023

Bidder No. as on Bid Opening Bid Results Summary				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE			Coleman Construction Upper Lake, CA NO. 1			Diamond D Construction Ukiah, CA NO. 2		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$36,500.00	\$36,500.00	\$13,980.00	\$13,980.00	\$26,127.00	\$26,127.00			
2	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00	\$14,625.00	\$14,625.00			
3	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			
4	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$12,240.00	\$12,240.00	\$6,330.00	\$6,330.00	\$23,800.00	\$23,800.00			
5	Relocate Downed Trees	LS	1	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$12,492.75	\$12,492.75	\$32,283.00	\$32,283.00			
6	1 1/2" Class II Aggregate Base	TON	340	\$33.20	\$11,288.00	\$119.50	\$40,630.00	\$51.33	\$17,452.00			
7	Reshape and Surface Road	LF	1,050	\$35.00	\$36,750.00	\$3.02	\$3,171.00	\$20.57	\$21,602.00			
8	Replace 2500 Gallon Storage Tank	EA	1	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$7,722.00	\$7,722.00	\$13,656.00	\$13,656.00			
TOTAL BID:					\$132,878.00		\$86,905.75		\$153,045.00			

Bidder No. as on Bid Opening Bid Results Summary				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE			Gregg Simson Trucking Ukiah, CA NO. 3			JD General Engineering Corp. Ukiah, CA NO. 4		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
2	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00			
3	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00			
4	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00			
5	Relocate Downed Trees	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$51.47	\$88.24	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			
6	1 1/2" Class II Aggregate Base	TON	340	\$17,500.00	\$5,925.00	\$23.97	\$25,172.00	\$14.29	\$15,000.00			
7	Reshape and Surface Road	LF	1,050	\$23.97	\$25,172.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
8	Replace 2500 Gallon Storage Tank	EA	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00							
TOTAL BID:					\$91,672.00		\$75,000.00					